Wedding Planners Graciously Accommodate Hilton Chicago Wedding Couples, Families & Guests

Allow Hilton Chicago to Accommodate Our Valued Wedding Planner.

Referred and Confirmed Wedding Celebrations Through December 31, 2026 are eligible for up to: **100,000 HILTON HONORS POINTS**

Wedding Planners Are Also Eligible for a Complimentary Overnight Accommodation and Complimentary Overnight Parking for One Vehicle.

Contact your Hilton Chicago Catering Representative at

312-922-4400

CHICH_Social_Catering_Team@hilton.com

REDEEM YOUR HILTON HONORS POINTS FOR:

- FREE NIGHTS AT HILTON HOTELS
- FUTURE EVENTS
- CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTIONS
- VIP ACCESS TO UNIQUE EXPERIENCES
- LYFT RIDES (US/Canada Only)
- AMAZON PURCHASES (US Only)
- TICKETMASTER EVENTS (US/UK Only)

Terms and Conditions: Offer subject to availability. To qualify a wedding, planners must book a wedding reception and dinner at the Hilton Chicago between April 1, 2025 and December 31, 2026. The wedding must be completed by December 31, 2026. A wedding completed by December 31, 2026, will earn the planner 100,000 Hilton Honors Points for weddings with a minimum of expenditure of \$50,000.00 in food and beverage, exclusive of service charge, gratuity and applicable tax. Offer may not be combined with any other offer. Existing wedding reservations are not eligible. Hilton Honors Bonus Points awarded after receipt of signed contract and first deposit. All bookings are subject to the hotel's standard terms and conditions. Complimentary overnight accommodation for standard guestrooms subject to availability. Accommodations are for one night. Parking subject to availability. A contract must be signed with the hotel to govern the terms of the wedding. Blackout dates may apply.



HILTON CHICAGO 720 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60605 | 312-922-4400 | hiltonchicago.com